DECEMBER MENU
2024

Lynden Middle School
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MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHRISTMAS BREAK

STARTS
DEC. 20- JAN. 3

SEE YOU BACK ON
JANUARY 6
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AVAILABLE DAILY

GARDEN BAR
MAY INCLUDE:

CARROTS, CELERY, CUCUMBERS
FRESH GREENS, BROCCOLTI,
CAULIFLOWER, LEGUMES

PEACHES, PEARS, APPLES,
ORANGES, APPLESAUCE
STRAWBERRIES, PINEAPPLE

This institution is an equal
opportunity provider and employer.

Chicken Nuggets
Pizza Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggies Bar
1% Whife Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk
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Monday, Dec 2

Sub Sandwich Bar

Rice Bowl
Pizza Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggies Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Tuesday, Dec 3

Sub Sandwich Bar

N/F Chocolate Milk

LATE ARRIVAL

Fiesta Bar Spud Bowl
Burger Bar Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar ||Sub Sandwich Bar
Salads/Wraps Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggies Bar Fruit & Veggies Bar
1% White Milk 1% Whife Milk

Wednesday, Dec 4 Thursday, Dec 5

N/F Chocolate Milk

ko'

Corn Dog
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggies Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Monday, Dec 9 Tuesday, Dec 10

Pasta Bar
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggies Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk
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Wednesday, Dec 11 Thursday, Dec 12

Fiesta Bar
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Salad/Wraps
Fruit & Veggies Bar
1% Whife Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

LATE ARRIVAL

Spud Bowl
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggies Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Friday, Dec 6

Soup Bar
w/ cheese roll
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggies Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Friday, Dec 13

Brunch Lunch
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggies Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Chicken Nuggets
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggies Bar
1% Whife Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Monday, Dec 16 Tuesday, Dec 17

Rice Bowl
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggies Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Wednesday, Dec 18

Fiesta Bar
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggies Bar
1% Whife Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

LATE ARRIVAL

Thursday, Dec 19

Spud Bowl
izza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggies Bar
1% Whife Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Friday, Dec 20

Cook's
Choice




